Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Sommer 2024

Tennisclub Schriesheim e.V. (11530)
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Anlage
Am Sportzentrum 3, 69198 Schriesheim
T 06203-660120 F 06203-660120 1.vorsitzender@tc-schriesheim.de

Hallenadresse
Am Sportzentrum, 69198 Schriesheim

Sportwart/in
Thies, Ines
T 0160 90393528 Ines.Thies@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Zappe, Nadja
T 0177 7748262 nadjazappe@arcor.de
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Herren 60 1

MF: Ralf Kinscherf; T 016096991750

ralf@rkinscherf.de
Herren 60 Samstag 2

MF: Ulrich Alles; T 06203 64339

u.alles@alles-partner.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Drisch, Michael

Kuch, Jirgen

Diego, Marcel (ESP gA)
Merkel, Christian
Horbach, Andreas

Prof. Dr. Kinscherf, Ralf
Sarac, Osman

Wasner, Wolfgang
Schmitt, Armin

Willig, Uwe

Roger, Peter

Stadler, Konrad (AUT gA)
Grilber, Volker
Mertens, Reiner
Lippke, Martin

Stadler, Mathias
Filsinger, Uwe

Alles, Ulrich

Rupp, Johann

Ortlipp, Willi

Stréckens, Thomas
BuRecker, Jorg
Hartmann, Peter
Bernauer, Arno

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16001824
16001687
16400073
16402039
16351710
16201627
16202108
16252599
14611379
16151230
16001595
15852726
16301624
16161684
15111541
16201629
14501669
15002583
15601931
15102976
16150143
16101812
14402303
15052043

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

ID-Nr.|Jg.

14650131
15601932
14002399
15052044
15402088
14802769
15102393
16352991
15502046
15902306
16201628
15658731
14902439
14802365
15202666
15701926

Ra. Name (Nat.)

25 Kraft, Richard

26 Rembold, Peter

27 Walther, Horst

28 Fuhrer, Dieter

29 Rupp, Manfred
LK DR - Info 30 Jack, Walter

Sen. 31 Lang, Herrmann
LK8,2 32 Arneburg, Dirk
LK10,3 33 Dr. Felix, Klaus
LK10,5 34 Schwobel, Ginther
LK10,5 35 Dr. Gebert, Martin
LK12,7 36 Hegmann, Bernd
LK13,2 37 Appel, Heinz
LK14,4 38 Bier, Andreas
LK14,7 39 Holz, Karl-Heinz
LK15,4 40 Henseler, Michael
LK15,7 N
LK16.3 * kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
LK16,5
LK17,7
LK18,0
LK18,3
LK18,6
LK18,8
LK19,2
LK19,3
LK19,8
LK19,9
LK20,5
LK21,3
LK21,5
Volksbanken
@D UNLOP Eg Raiffeisenbanken

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK21,8
LK21,8
LK22,2
LK22,9
LK24,3
LK24,5
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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